AOUT
Mardi
Mercredi
Jeudi
Vendredi

Samedi
Dimanche
Mardi
Mercredi
Jeudi
Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

Lundi

A WN =

10
11

12

14

18h00
18h00
18h00

Fouchy
Dieffenbach
Urbeis

18h00 Triembach (+ad)

19h00 St-Martin

19h00

St-Maurice

9h00 Albé

9h00
10h30
10h30

18h00
18h00
18h00
18h00

St-Gilles
Dieffenbach (FP)
Maisonsgoutte

Breitenbach
Charbes
Breitenau
Neubois

19h00 Triembach

19h00

Bassemberg

9h00 Villé

9h00
10h30
10h30

Neuve-Eglise

Fouchy (Noirceux)

St-Martin

19h00 Albé (grotte)
19h00 Thanvillé (grotte)

(+ ad = suivie d'un temps d'adoration)

(MF = messe des familles)

(FP = féte patronale)

(AP = adoration perpétuelle)

Mardi

Mercredi
Jeudi
Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

Mardi
Mercredi
Jeudi
Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

Mardi

Mercredi
Jeudi

15

16
17
18

19

20

22
23
24
25

26

27

29

30
31

9h00 Steige

9h00 Lalaye
10h30 Villé (FP)
10h30 Neubois
20h00 Breitenbach

18h00 Neuve-Eglise
18h00 Lalaye
18h00 St-Martin

19h00 Villé
19h00 Maisonsgoutte
(grotte)

9h00 Urbeis

9h00 St-Maurice

10h30 Triembach (FP)

10h00 Neuve-Eglise
(Chena)

18h00 Maisonsgoutte
18h00 Charbes
18h00 Albé

18h00 Triembach

19h00 Steige
19h00 Breitenau

9h00 Neubois
9h00 Villé

10h30 Breitenbach
10h30 Lalaye

18h00 Steige
18h00 St-Maurice
18h00 Urbeis



